
June 8-9, 2024 Mid-Summer Classic 

Seed Wins Losses Ties

Runs

 For

Runs

 Against

Date Score Time

Sat May 8

Sat May 8

Sat May 8

Sat May 8

Sat May 8

Sat May 8

Sat May 8

Sat May 8

Sat May 8

Score Time

Sun May 9

Sun May 9

Sun May 9

Sun May 9

Sun May 9

Sun May 9

Sun May 9

Pool Play- Home Team Decided By Coin Flip

Play-Offs- Home Team Is Best Seed

Field NameHome Away

15U Schedule
Team Field Name

Penn Trafford Warriors

Tric-County Chaos

KMS 

Mid-State tigers 0

US Elite 0

Team

Pittsburgh Premiere

KBC Rippers

Team

Run

Differential

15U Standings

0

0

0

0

0

0

Team All American

15U


